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The place from Campbelltown offers 51 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$11.6.



https://menuweb.menu/list/56579597/restaurants-campbelltown-2
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/campbelltown-2/stuffd-steaks-hoagies/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/campbelltown-2/stuffd-steaks-hoagies

Stuff'd Steaks Hoagies Menu

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Sauces

RANCH

Appetizer

LOADED FRIES $12.0

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Dessert
COOKIES

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Indian
BUTTER CHICKEN

Main Course

FRESH CUT FRIES $7.0
Fries

BUFFALO FRIES $8.0
Hot Drinks

TEA

Thirst Quenchers

BOBA CHERRY BOBA COKE $5.8

Burgers And Sandwiches

1/2 LB SMASH BURGER

Modifiers

COOKIES CHOCOLATE CHIP $3.0
Child's Plates

CHICKEN SANDWICH FRIES $13.5

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $10.0
Andy&Amp;Apos;S
Specialty Sandwiches

THE JIMMY $15.5
Cookies & Cheese Sticks
COOKIES M&Mm $3.0

Shareme Fresh Cut Fries

BACON ME CRAZY FRIES $12.0
Uncategorized
CHEESESTEAK FRIES $15.8

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE
ICED TEA
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Starters

OLD BAY FRIES
CHICKEN TENDERS FRIES

Grindme Burgers

SINGLE PATTY SMASH BURGER
FRIES

DOUBLE PATTY SMASH BURGER
FRIES

Temptme Sweets

COOKIES THE BIRTHDAY SUIT
COOKIES PEANUT BUTTER CUP

Sandwiches
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
RIBEYE CHEESESTEAK
PHILLY STEAK

Ingredients Used
BUTTER
HONEY
CHEESE

$8.0
$10.0

$6.0

$10.0

$3.0
$3.0

$15.5
$15.5

The Guidance Counselor

THE JUICER RIBEYE
SWEET HEAT RIBEYE

$15.5
$16.5

CRABBY CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK $16.3

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
TUNA STEAK

BURGER

CHICKEN

MEAT

Popular Items

DOUBLE TROUBLE RIBEYE
THE OG

BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN
CHEESESTEAK

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
CHEESESTEAK

HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN
CHEESESTEAK

Clucks &Amp; Such

CRABBY CHICKEN SANDWICH

FRIES

HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN
SANDWICH FRIES

HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN
TENDERS FRIES

BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN
SANDWICH FRIES

CRABBY CHICKEN TENDERS

FRIES

BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN
TENDERS FRIES

$16.5
$15.5

$16.3

$17.3

$15.5

$14.5

$14.5

$11.0

$14.5

$11.0

$11.0
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