





<u>https://menuweb.menu</u>
2824 Horseshoe Pike, Campbelltown, PA, 17010, United States +17178324911 - http://stuffdsteaks.com/









Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Thirst Quenchers

BOBA CHERRY BOBA COKE

\$5.8

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Burgers And Sandwiches

1/2 LB SMASH BURGER

Sauces

RANCH

Modifiers

COOKIES CHOCOLATE CHIP \$3.0

Appetizer

LOADED FRIES

\$12.0

Child's Plates

CHICKEN SANDWICH FRIES

\$13.5

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES \$10.0

Dessert

COOKIES

Andy&Amp;Apos;S Specialty Sandwiches

THE JIMMY \$15.5

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Cookies & Cheese Sticks

COOKIES M&M \$3.0

Indian

BUTTER CHICKEN

Shareme Fresh Cut Fries

BACON ME CRAZY FRIES \$12.0

Main Course

FRESH CUT FRIES

\$7.0

Uncategorized

CHEESESTEAK FRIES \$15.8

Fries

BUFFALO FRIES \$8.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE

ICED TEA

Hot Drinks

TEA

1	0		
	3		
		6	9
		2	3

Starters		These Types Of Dishe	es
OLD BAY FRIES	\$8.0	Are Being Served	
CHICKEN TENDERS FRIES	\$10.0	TUNA STEAK	
		BURGER	
Grindme Burgers		CHICKEN	
SINGLE PATTY SMASH BURGER FRIES	\$6.0	MEAT	
DOUBLE PATTY SMASH BURGER FRIES	\$10.0	Popular Items	
_		DOUBLE TROUBLE RIBEYE	\$16.5
Temptme Sweets		THE OG	\$15.5
COOKIES THE BIRTHDAY SUIT	\$3.0	BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK	\$16.3
COOKIES PEANUT BUTTER CUP	\$3.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH	
		CHEESESTEAK	\$17.3
Sandwiches		HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN	\$15.5
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK	\$15.5	CHEESESTEAK	Ψ10.0
RIBEYE CHEESESTEAK	\$15.5	Clucke & Amp: Such	
PHILLY STEAK		Clucks &Amp Such	
Ingradianta Haad		CRABBY CHICKEN SANDWICH FRIES	\$14.5
Ingredients Used		HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN	\$14.5
BUTTER		SANDWICH FRIES	\$14.5
HONEY		HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN TENDERS FRIES	\$11.0
CHEESE		BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN	
The Cuidence Course	la-	SANDWICH FRIES	\$14.5
The Guidance Counse	HOL	CRABBY CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11.0
THE JUICER RIBEYE	\$15.5	FRIES	ΨΙΙ.
SWEET HEAT RIBEYE	\$16.5	BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN TENDERS FRIES \$11.0	
CRABBY CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK	\$16.3	LIBEROTRIES	



Stuff'd Steaks Hoagies

2824 Horseshoe Pike, Campbelltown, PA, 17010, United States **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 11:00 -19:00 Wednesday 11:00 -19:00 Thursday 11:00 -19:00 Friday 11:00 -19:00 Saturday 11:00 -19:00 Sunday 11:00 -15:00 THE CUIDANCE COUNTS (Assertion Place Children State Property Counts (Assertion Place Children State Counts) (Assertion Place Children State Counts) (Assertion Place Children Counts) (Assertion Place Children Counts) (Assertion Counts) (Asser

Made with Menu